Technical Data Sheet
lighting the world www.szgmled.com
Copyright © 2016 GMDZ . All rights reserved . Subject to change without notice
1 / 10
承 认 书
Specification for approval
客 户 名 称 ：
Customer

Copyright © 2016 GMDZ . All rights reserved . Subject to change without notice
5 / 10
■ part No. Description 产品型号说明
A B– C D E – F G H- I J K
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
1: 公司名称 The name of the company
G代表光脉
2：支架材质 Scaffold material
S:SMD E:EMC Y:氧化铝 T:陶瓷 D:氮化铝 F:倒装
3：产品尺寸 Product size
2835 5730 3030 5050 3535 5054
4：功率 power
A:1W B:2W C:3W D:5W E:10W F:15W G:20W
5： 颜色编码 Color code
紫光
purple
蓝光
blue
绿光
green
黄绿光
yellow green
黄光
yellow
橙红光
orange
红光
red
编
码
波段
编
码
波段
编
码
波段
编
码
波段
编
码
波段
编
码
波段
编
码
波段
P1 360-370 B1 440-450 G1 480-490 E1 540-550 Y1 580-585 C1 600-605 R1 615-620
P2 370-380 B2 450-460 G2 490-500 E2 550-555 Y2 585-587.5 C2 605-610 R2 620-625
P3 380-390 B3 460-465 G3 500-510 E3 555-560 Y3 587.5-590 C3 610-615 R3 625-630
P4 390-400 B4 465-470 G4 510-515 E4 560-565 Y4 590-592.5 C4 R4 630-640
P5 400-410 B5 470-480 G5 515-520 E5 570-575 Y5 592.5-595 C5 R5 640-650
P6 410-420 B6 G6 520-525 E6 575-580 Y6 595-597.5 C6 R6 650-660
P7 420-430 B7 G7 525-530 E7 Y7 597.5-600 C7 R7 730
P8 430-440 B8 G8 530-540 E8 Y8 C8 R8 850
P9 B9 G9 E9 R9 940
白 光
white
W3 5000k以下色温 CCT<5000K，2000-4500K、200K分档，4500-5000K一档。
W6
5000k以上色温 CCT>5000K，5000-8000、500K分档，8000-10000K、1000K分档；
10000-20000K、5000K分档，20000-30000K一档。
双色 DW 三色 T1 四色 T2
6：芯片数量 Number of chips 1代表 1pcs芯片，2代表 2pcs芯片……
Technical Data Sheet
lighting the world www.szgmled.com
Copyright © 2016 GMDZ . All rights reserved . Subject to change without notice
6 / 10
7. ：发光角度编码 Viewing angle code
编码 角度
0 120